AMIGOS WESTERN RESOURCE SHARING AGREEMENT

Amigos member libraries participating in the Amigos Resource Sharing Agreement are also invited to participate in the Western Resource Sharing agreement.

The library named below

□ AGREES

DECLINES

the invitation to participate. By accepting this invitation, our library agrees to abide by the provisions of the *Amigos Resource Sharing* to libraries participating in the AmigosWestern Resource Sharing Agreement. By agreeing, I understand that I am also eligible to borrow from those participants based on the guidelines in the *Amigos Western Resource Agreement*.

OCLC Symbol

Institution Name

Library Name

City, State, Zip Code

Name of Signee (printed or typed) Title of Signee (printed or typed)

Authorized Signature

Date

Return to:

Amigos Support Desk Amigos Library Services, Inc. 14400 Midway Road Dallas, TX 75244-3509

or scan and attach to an email, send to: amigos@amigos.org

Information and a link to the full text of the Amigos Western Resoruce Sharing Agreement is available at http://www.amigos.org/node/265